MCB
Wretch
Motorowl
Kikis A. Apostolou
Traveler
Coronary
Black Space Riders
Blitzz
Primal Fear
Sinner
Wizo
Kissin' Dynamite
The New Black
Maggie's Madness
Free Key Bit Chess
Dying Gorgeous Lies
Exciting Vision
Revenge
Betontod
Assassin
Hellish
Draghkar
Eroded
Infernal Execrator
Decline Of The |
Gravewards
Human Waste
Eyering Maden
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Dresden Ich bin ich (Live)
USA Reborn
Gera Atlas
CYP Armies Of The Cheruvim
CAN Behind The Iron
FIN Bullet Train
Munster Another Sort Of Homecoming
Erfurt School's Out (Cover)
Esslingen Metal Is Forever
Stuttgart Trust No One
Sindelfingen Nix & Niemant
Reutlingen Somebody's Gotta Do It
Wirzburg The Beer Of No Return
Nirnberg Bound To Rock On
Miinchen | Bleed You Die
Kulmbach Schein
Berlin Dear Friend (Demo)
COL Heavy Metal Friends
Rheinberg Freunde
Disseldorf Real Friends
CHL The Night
USA Swallowed By The Dark
ITA Apocalyptomb
SIN Obsolete Ordinance
FRA Disruption
GRE Thresholds Of Lunacy
Aachen Ballern
Hannover Be My Friend

1985
2006
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
1989
2004
1998
1992
2018
2016
2014
2014
2015
1996
2018
2017
2005
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2002



	388

